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Ergebnisliste Gut Matheshof Slide Away, Kreuth

Start-Nr. Reiter

109
73
96

118
27
82

108
117
22
85
32
26
110

Eventomania: Birgit Seubert D 85080 Gaimersheim Bergstr.12

Kofler, Uli

Kofler, Uli

Ludwig, Grischa
Saupe, Michael
Steimer, Michael
Finsinger, Wiebke
Kofler, Uli
Willersinn, Benjamin
Gerstgrasser, Egon
Steimer, Michael
Stadler, Marc
Steimer, Michael
Stadler, Marc

Novice Horse Open

Freitag, 7. Marz 2008

Land

ITA
ITA
GER
GER
GER
GER
ITA
AUT
ITA
GER
GER
GER
GER

Pferd

Nu Redsklena
Smart Boy Surprise
Smart Flying Colors
Hot Power Shot
BQH Einstein

Chick Enterprise

HA Cherokee Steady
Dancing Snowflake
CN Mifoforever
Skari Little Lena
Mia Colonel Corona
Some Great Reward

Lexis Olena

Disqu. =Disqualifiziert

Punkte
71,5
71
71
70,5
70,5
69,5
69,5
68
68
66,5
63
61,5

Telefon:08458/331155

Preisgeld Punkte
86,38 € 20
53,98 € 15
53,98 € 15
10,79 € 10
10,79 € 10

6
6
3
3
1
Fax:08458/331156
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